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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for September 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 14:40 Northern 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.93
Musselburgh  |Society

Single 29th 17:20 Ripon Knightly Spirit 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.93

Single 29th 16:25 Haydock |Brandon Castle 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 32.93

Single 28th 19:00 Dundalk |Geological 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.93
(A.W)

Single 28th 15:50 Haydock |She Can 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.93

Boogie

Single 27th 16:10 Sevenna Star 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - 35.93
Newmarket

Single 27th 15:40 Sligo Touch Base 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 35.93

Single 27th 15:15 Loving Pearl 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.93
Pontefract

Single 27th 14:05 Urban Highway 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.93
Pontefract

Single 26th 16:50 Perth Younevercall 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.93

Single 25th 17:20 Lingfield |Strictly Carter 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 38.93
(A.W)

Single 25th 14:35 Lingfield |Nina Petrovna 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 38.93
(A.W)

Single 25th 14:10 Beverley |Dancing Rave 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.93

Single 24th 21:00 Roman Spinner 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.93
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 24th 16:40 Kempton|Zain Hana 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.93
(A.W)

Single 23rd 16:00 Mutanagel 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.93
Plumpton

Single 23rd 15:25 Little Windmill 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.65 43.93
Plumpton

Single 22nd 14:25 Catterick |Dream Poet 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 37.28

Single 22nd 13:15 Newbury |Politicise 17.00 1.00 Win 1 9.60 38.28

Single 21st 19:20 Paco Escostar 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.68
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 21st 14:40 Newton |Scoop The Pot 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.68
Abbot

Single 21st 13:45 Newbury |Breath Of Air 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.70 30.68

Single 21st 13:10 Newbury [Tangeeb 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 24.98

Single 20th 17:10 Nobleman's 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.28 25.98
Yarmouth Nest

Single 20th 14:20 Felix 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 21.7
Yarmouth

Single 19th 17:15 Kelso Sleep In First 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 11.7

Single 19th 14:50 Beverley |Rock Up In 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.7

Style

Single 19th 14:00 Aaliya 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.7
'Yarmouth

Single 18th 17:10 Redcar |Affair 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.7

Single 18th 15:20 Tyrsal 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.7
Yarmouth

Single 17th 18:45 Galway |Solar Heat 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.7

Single 17th 17:00 Hexham |Andhaar 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 16.7

Single 17th 16:20 Rolling Maul 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 17.7
\Worcester

Single 17th 16:15 Galway |Suinda 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.7

Single 17th 14:00 Hexham |Stop Talking 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.7

Single 16th 18:00 Curragh |Lucius Tiberius 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 13.7
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 17:30 Lingfield |[Show Of Force 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 14.7
Single 15th 17:15 Listowel |Robin Des 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 15.7
Foret
Single 15th 16:30 Chester |Vive La 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.7
Difference
Single 14th 15:30 Salisbury|Cricklewood 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.7
Green
Single 14th 14:35 Chester |Pass The Gin 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.7
Single 14th 14:05 Listowel |Mosh 8.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 15.7
Single 13th 17:35 Ffos Las |Stand Firm 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.7
Single 13th 16:55 Listowel |Lite Duties 10.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 17.7
Single 13th 15:55 Ffos Las |Thorn 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 18.7
Single 12th 15:15 Listowel |Sirjack Thomas 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.7
Single 12th 15:10 Carlisle |Buckman 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 5.7
Tavern
Single 12th 14:00 Carlisle |Im Dapper Too 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.3
Single 11th 18:10 Salisbury|Celestial Path 13.00 1.00 Not Available - 0.7
Single 11th 15:25 Red Hot Chilly 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.7
\Worcester
Single 11th 15:00 Catterick |Calliope 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.7
Single 10th 18:45 Dubai One 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - 2.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:45 Miss Green 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.7
Chelmsford Dream
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:05 Newton |Compatriot 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 3.7
Abbot
Single 9th 15:35 Fontwell |Mcgroarty 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.3
Single 8th 20:15 Sbraase 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 16:20 Thirsk  |Yes You 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.60 -2.3
Single 8th 16:00 Wexford |Miss Sassie 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.9
Single 8th 15:40 Navan |Bailly 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.9
Single 8th 15:25 Wexford |Boragh Beat 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.9
Single 8th 14:00 Thirsk  |Sameem 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.9
Single 7th 19:20 Down  [Neverushacon 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.9
Royal
Single 7th 17:40 Hula Girl 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:45 Laytown |Coreczka 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.9
Single 6th 16:10 Haydock [Salateen 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.9
Single 6th 16:00 My 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.9
Sedgefield Renaissance
Single 6th 15:00 Old Salt 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.9
Sedgefield
Single 6th 14:50 Salisbury|Takumi 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.1
Single 6th 13:50 Salisbury|Bristol Missile 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.1
Single 5th 18:20 Sosume 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:45 Lingfield |Enthaar 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.1
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:30 Ffos Las |Mayfair 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.1
Madame
Single 4th 20:45 Kempton [Miss Paris 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 5.1
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:25 Leicester|Psychotic 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.10 6.1
Single 3rd 19:50 Spirit Of 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1
Newcastle Buxted
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:35 Stormy Belle 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2
Roscommon
Single 3rd 16:15 Ffos Las |Redgrave 23.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.00 3
Single 3rd 14:30 Brighton |Gold Arrow 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 4
Single 2nd 17:15 Black Prince 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Worcester

Single 2nd 15:15 Clem 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
\Worcester

Single 1st 18:30 Lingfield |Society Shock 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:50 Newton |Dry Ol'Party 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Abbot

Single 1st 16:15 Newton |Regulation 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Abbot

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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